
PLACE CLUBS M Q M

1 T.S. CHAURAY 1467 0

2 A.T. SAINTE SAVINE 1452 0

3 SET BITCHE 1460 0

4 STC MILLAVOISE 1454 0

5 TS ANTIBES 1459 0

6 T.S. BRIVADOIS 1456 0

7 R.C. STRASBOURG 1442 0

8 ST NITTING 1441 0

9 AS TIR CREIL 1440 0

10 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 1438 0

11 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 1434 0

12 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 1433 0

13 SGT NIEDERBRONN 1431 0

14 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 1430 0

15 CTS CRÉTEIL 1427 0

16 S.T. PONTARLIER 1423 0

17 HARTHOUSE - HAGUENAU 1421 0

18 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 1420 0

19 AL ARQUES 1413 0

20 A.S. DÉOLOISES 1408 0
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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
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CARABINE -  DIVISION 1

23
BONNET Marcelin
DEVAUD Thibaut BAUDOIN Romain

MATTE Romane

A.T. SAINTE SAVINE1
BESSY Pascal

BLASZCZYK Alain

4

BLASZCZYK Alain

POSTE

BESSY Pascal

POSTE

MAURIQUOT Paul
BAUDOUIN BrianKRYZS Lucas

4

NEUFELD Fanny
BORDET Jade

1/4 FINALES
POSTE A.T. SAINTE SAVINET.S. CHAURAY POSTE TS ANTIBES 

BERTHONNEAU Keryann KISSENBERGER Lucie AUFRERE Romain

JENAL Olga
GIRETTI Lou

MATTE Romane
BAUDOIN Romain

PETITE FINALE

R.C. STRASBOURG

JENAL Olga

CALONNEC Louna SAUVEPLANE Valérian BAUDOUIN Brian BORDET Jade
NEUFELD Fanny

BERTHONNEAU Keryann

BAUDOIN Romain

PASCAL Mathis
SCHUELLER Pascal
ROETTELE Lisa   

GIRETTI Lou
JENAL Olga

PEREIRA Lola BILLION Lilou

CHASSAT Emilien

SET BITCHE

4

DEMI-FINALES

ARDELEAN Carla-Lorena DUTENDAS Dimitri

STC MILLAVOISE A.T. SAINTE SAVINE

OSWALT Julien

T.S. CHAURAY

4 13

2

POSTEPOSTE

SAUVEPLANE Valérian ALLEZARD Justine

AMS Angélique

4 3
CALONNEC Louna

GAUVIN Sarah

DEBENNE Thomas 

BONNET Marcelin
DEVAUD Thibaut

DUCELLIER Mathieu
PACELLA Esteban

VALAT Nicolas SAITRE Yanis

MOELO Maëva

BLATEAU Félix
ST NITTING

ARDELEAN Carla-Lorena BLATEAU Félix CHASSAT Emilien

T.S. BRIVADOIS SET BITCHE

POUYET Jeanne

GIRETTI LouBONNET Marcelin
DEVAUD Thibaut

POMAR Florent
TENERIFE Alaisa

MATTE Romane

BESSY Pascal
BLASZCZYK Alain

STC MILLAVOISE

SET BITCHE T.S. CHAURAY POSTE

PEREIRA Lola VALAT Nicolas MAURIQUOT Paul

FINALE

4 0 3

MAURIQUOT Paul
SAUVEPLANE Valérian BORDET Jade CALONNEC Louna BAUDOUIN Brian

ARDELEAN Carla-Lorena CHASSAT Emilien BERTHONNEAU Keryann BLATEAU Félix

22 4 4

VALAT Nicolas NEUFELD Fanny PEREIRA Lola

STC MILLAVOISE POSTE



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er tireur - GENOU 1 2 3 2è tireur - COUCHÉ 1 2 3 3è tireur - COUCHÉ 1 2 3 4è tireur - COUCHÉ 1 2 3 5è tireur - DEBOUT 1 2 3

38 T.S. CHAURAY 1779008 BERTHONNEAU Keryann 99 98 98 295 PEREIRA Lola 97 96 98 291 BONNET Marcelin 98 97 99 294 DEVAUD Thibaut 99 98 97 294 CALONNEC Louna 97 98 98 293 1467 0 1

33 SET BITCHE 12 57 210 CHASSAT Emilien 100 100 98 298 GIRETTI Lou 98 100 98 296 JENAL Olga 94 96 97 287 NEUFELD Fanny 94 97 96 287 BORDET Jade 96 98 98 292 1460 0 2

40 TS ANTIBES 906107 AUFRERE Romain 100 100 98 298 POMAR Florent 97 98 99 294 TENERIFE Alaisa 97 95 98 290 BILLION Lilou 96 98 95 289 AMS Angélique 95 96 97 288 1459 0 3

37 T.S. BRIVADOIS 343002 DUTENDAS Dimitri 96 98 97 291 PASCAL Mathis 96 98 98 292 SAITRE Yanis 96 97 96 289 POUYET Jeanne 99 99 97 295 ALLEZARD Justine 97 97 95 289 1456 0 4

36 STC MILLAVOISE 19.12.057 ARDELEAN Carla-Lorena 95 97 96 288 VALAT Nicolas 96 97 98 291 BLASZCZYK Alain 98 95 99 292 BESSY Pascal 99 100 98 297 SAUVEPLANE Valérian 96 94 96 286 1454 0 5

22 A.T. SAINTE SAVINE 810028 BLATEAU Félix 96 93 93 282 MATTE Romane 97 100 99 296 BAUDOIN Romain 95 97 100 292 MAURIQUOT Paul 99 99 93 291 BAUDOUIN Brian 98 98 95 291 1452 0 6

31 R.C. STRASBOURG 167246 DEBENNE Thomas 94 95 97 286 GAUVIN Sarah 90 98 92 280 ROETTELE Lisa   95 98 99 292 SCHUELLER Pascal 99 97 98 294 OSWALT Julien 98 96 96 290 1442 0 7

35 ST NITTING 12 57 100 KISSENBERGER Lucie 99 98 96 293 PACELLA Esteban 94 95 96 285 MOELO Maëva 91 94 96 281 DUCELLIER Mathieu 95 97 97 289 KRYZS Lucas 97 100 96 293 1441 0 8

25 AS TIR CREIL 1660013 DEVAUX Cassandre 97 94 98 289 PONSARDIN Romain 95 97 98 290 BINET Mickael 95 97 98 290 REANUD Joel 97 93 96 286 CHOLET Matis 95 94 96 285 1440 0 9

29 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 1717153 ROBERT Sarah 91 92 94 277 GABORIT Hugo 99 98 98 295 GOMEZ Judith 95 98 96 289 POINT Wilfried 97 96 99 292 GERMOND Etienne 96 95 94 285 1438 0 10

24 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 167032 MESSIASSE Julien 92 94 95 281 CHAIB Romaissa 96 98 94 288 NAAS Raphaël 96 99 96 291 MILLIERE Julie 96 93 97 286 MULLER Océanne 96 95 97 288 1434 0 11

27 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 1813311 AUGUSTO Louise 94 92 93 279 ROUE Jean-Marc 99 96 95 290 CAVALLI Imène 99 98 92 289 MICHAUD Titouan 97 94 99 290 DESTEFANIS Bastien  96 96 93 285 1433 0 12

34 SGT NIEDERBRONN 167393 KRUMM Clementine 93 93 91 277 KRUMM Freddy 94 96 97 287 STAUT Joel 99 95 96 290 SEITZ Patrick 98 98 97 293 SCHWENK Nathan 97 93 94 284 1431 0 13

30 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 1078773 ROY Marie 94 95 94 283 PELLEGRINI Florian 97 92 98 287 VIGIER Maryse 96 96 94 286 PINARD Christophe 96 96 96 288 HAMELIN Coline 94 98 94 286 1430 0 14

26 CTS CRÉTEIL 1094450 MOLIN Bastien 92 93 92 277 DAMBRIN Julie 98 97 97 292 MORENO FLORES Rémi 97 100 97 294 MORENO FLORES Laurent 95 95 94 284 ABOIRON Ethan 94 93 93 280 1427 0 15

32 S.T. PONTARLIER 2325147 MARTELLO Lilian 94 93 96 283 VANDENBUSSCHE Alain 96 97 94 287 GALVEZ Marie 97 96 94 287 KEHRLI Yoann 97 96 100 293 BESSOT Maxime 90 90 93 273 1423 0 16

28 HARTHOUSE - HAGUENAU 167039 ANDRIEUX Clémence 95 98 86 279 BROUSSIER Jérôme 97 99 99 295 LEPAGE Jérémy 100 98 97 295 PIERQUIN Jean-Claude 86 91 91 268 LEPAGE Sacha 96 97 91 284 1421 0 17

39 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 1717160 BRIAND Julie 96 95 94 285 MIGAUD Marceau 95 96 95 286 MIGAUD Bertrand 93 97 98 288 THION Lyra 93 95 95 283 MIGAUD Cassandre 93 89 96 278 1420 0 18

23 AL ARQUES 1562021 PERARD Kylian 91 92 95 278 GOLLIOT Céline 96 90 94 280 BREGNARD Elise 95 98 95 288 GAUTIER Laura 95 96 97 288 LEROY Pierre 92 91 96 279 1413 0 19

21 A.S. DÉOLOISES 736266 DUBOIS Lucie 94 95 98 287 COUTANT Gilles 97 95 91 283 CHEVALLIER Azilis 96 98 92 286 DUBOIS Flavien 94 92 96 282 HEMERY Hugo 91 87 92 270 1408 0 20
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